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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: 3A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam FloorBeamBarsVault

1 Top Flight * 113.625 27.650 29.050 28.475 28.450
11 1 1

787 Rachel Wong 9.300 9.700
782 Karina Au 9.250 9.4509.625
786 Ellena Wang 9.100 9.5009.500
783 Mariel Bade 9.725
781 Candice Au 9.625 9.500
784 Maya Bhimani 9.350

2 Bayshore Elite * 112.275 27.275 28.625 28.025 28.350
25 2T 3

754 Michelle Gonzalez 9.225 9.500
757 Caelan Nash 9.050
755 Katie Kubota 9.000 9.375 9.5259.275
753 Ava Banks 9.675 9.3259.400
756 Marissa Lawrence 9.575 9.350

3 Twisters * 112.175 27.350 28.400 28.175 28.250
34 4 2

788 Allison Bricca 9.125 9.600 9.5259.550
789 Lucia Diffenbaugh 9.125 9.375
791 Haidyn Hider 9.100 9.350 9.3509.325
790 Vanessa Garcia-Wright 9.450 9.300

4 Gold Star * 111.150 27.550 27.850 27.575 28.175
42 5 4

765 Emi Iwasaki 9.275 9.275 9.525
767 Sylvia Kutach 9.250 9.325
764 Torie Geleynse 9.025
769 Phoebe Wong 9.475 9.225
763 Rettie Chow 9.100 9.275
768 Paige Leone 9.3259.075

5 Silver State * 110.575 27.475 28.625 27.200 27.275
63 2T 6

776 Emily Lewis 9.175 9.750 9.0759.050
775 Eliana Hollar 9.150 9.1508.900
777 Elle Liebendorfer 9.150 9.225 9.050
778 Eviana McGowan 9.650 9.250
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6 Santa Cruz * 108.875 26.800 27.200 27.450 27.425
56 6 5

772 Maile Holden 9.050 9.425 9.3009.225
773 Kaia Mangus 8.925 9.1759.100
771 Lainey Holden 8.825 8.875 9.125
774 Mei Nee 8.900 8.950
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